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YEE 48 x GE SFP, 6 x 40G/100G QSFP28(100G 2fo|MA #E =2)
LED EA| LED indicators for monitoring power, link/activity
Switching capacity : 2.16Tbps Forwarding performance : 1607.1Mpps
Memory (RAM) : 4 GB Flash memory : 2 GB
2EHe SRR -5°C ~ 45°C, HPR ! -40°C ~ 70°C
&5 5% ~ 95% (0|&0| B5|X| ¢4 7)
Rt
EEhA] e AC 100 VAC to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz (1+1 0|Z3})
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HxW xD 43.6 mm x 442 mm x 420 mm
SFP
SFP+10G-LR 10.31G, Single-mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC
SFP+10G-SR 10.31G, Multi-mode, 300m, 850nm, LC

QSFP+40G-LR
QSFP+40G-ER
QSFP+40G-SR

QSFP-100G-LR
QSFP-100G-LR10
QSFP-100G-SR

40Gbps QSFP+, SM, LC TYPE, 2KM, 1310nm
40Gbps QSFP+, SM, LC TYPE, 10KM, 1550nm
40Gbps QSFP+, MM, LC TYPE, 100M, 850nm

100Gbps SFP, SM, LC TYPE, 2KM, 1310nm
100Gbps SFP, SM, LC TYPE, 10KM, 1550nm
100Gbps SFP, MM, LC TYPE, 100M, 850nm
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